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LED STREET LIGHTLED STREET LIGHT

Environmental thick aluminum, strong corrosion resistance, long life

Quality steel mask, strong　light translucent, wide light angle wide, light  
smoothing

Standard interfaces seamlessly replace the 
original lamp head, cost savings, ease to use

Body Interface

Mask

Dedicated optical lens

Up to 100% transmittance, excellent uniformity, excellent quality
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Aviation quality, exquisite workmanship

Back of the product

LED driver

Buck, Boost, and Linear topologies
Series and Parallel configurations
Multiple intensity control methods
Current-control for color calibration
Open LED and shorted LED detection
Thermal shutdown and undervoltage lockout
Automotive voltage and temperature ratings available
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Projects

Picture
Power 
(W) 

Size 
(MM) 

Package 
(CM)

Weight 
(KG)

Diameter 
(mm) 

20

495*210*45 52*25*25/4 pcs 6 Ø50/Ø6030

40

50

610*260*62 62*16.8*28.5/2 pcs 5.4 Ø60
60

70

80

90

700*270*75 72*18* 30.6/2 pcs 7.5 Ø60

100

110

120

130

770*300*75 79*16.5*34/2 pcs 9.5 Ø60140

150

LED Street Light Specification



STREET LED LAMP

f a c t o r y 

lighting

STREET LED LAMP

solar lighting

solar panel

solar panel bracket

LED lamp

arm

controller

battery box

battery

base

embedded parts


